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MUNICIPIO

ABEJONES

ACATLAN DE PEREZ FIGUEROA
ASUNCION CACALOTEPEC
ASUNCION CUYOTEPEJI
ASUNCION IXTALTEPEC
ASUNCION NOCHIXTLAN
ASUNCION OCOTLAN
ASUNCION TLACOLULITA
AYOTZINTEPEC

EL BARRIO DE LA SOLEDAD
CALIHUALA

CANDELARIA LOXICHA
CIENEGA DE ZIMATLAN
CIUDAD IXTEPEC

COATECAS ALTAS
COICOYAN DE LAS FLORES
LA COMPANIA

CONCEPCION BUENAVISTA
CONCEPCION PAPALO
CONSTANCIA DEL ROSARIO
COSOLAPA

COSOLTEPEC

CUILAPAM DE GUERRERO
CUYAMECALCO VILLA DE ZARAGOZA
CHAHUITES

CHALCATONGO DE HIDALGO

SAN JUAN CHIQUIHUITLAN (CHIQUIHUITLAN

DE BENITO JUAREZ)

EJUTLA DE CRESPO
ELOXOCHITLAN DE FLORES MAGON
EL ESPINAL

TAMAZULAPAM DEL ESPIRITU SANTO
FRESNILLO DE TRUJANO
GUADALUPE ETLA
GUADALUPE DE RAMIREZ
GUELATAO DE JUAREZ
GUEVEA DE HUMBOLDT
MESONES HIDALGO

VILLA HIDALGO

HUAJUAPAM DE LEON

SAN MIGUEL HUAUTEPEC (HUAUTEPEC)
HUAUTLA DE JIMENEZ

IXTLAN DE JUAREZ

JUCHITAN DE ZARAGOZA
LOMA BONITA

MAGDALENA APASCO
MAGDALENA JALTEPEC
SANTA MAGDALENA JICOTLAN
MAGDALENA MIXTEPEC
MAGDALENA OCOTLAN
MAGDALENA PENASCO
MAGDALENA TEITIPAC
MAGDALENA TEQUISISTLAN
MAGDALENA TLACOTEPEC
MAGDALENA ZAHUATLAN
MARISCALA DE JUAREZ
MARTIRES DE TACUBAYA
MATIAS ROMERO

FONDO MUNICIPAL DE PARTICIPACIONES

1311919.00
13006115.00
1442785.00
765688.00
6241776.00
4293027.00
2003623.00
882592.00
1848720.00
3770264.00
1056514.00
3194898.00
2214563.00
14457276.00
2331048.00
2589487.00
1759997.00
1008191.00
1526793.00
1609286.00
4577090.00
745166.00
3017815.00
2125617.00
2406335.00
3649311.00

1549047.00
6668455.00
2010481.00
2866299.00
2299987.00
1104112.00
885812.00
996003.00
510837.00
1878941.00
1903712.00
1138787.00
19404964.00
2340399.00
11456370.00
2745658.00
32880799.00
16403588.00
1245701.00
1633979.00
583741.00
1180448.00
994729.00
1680728.00
1905986.00
1950259.00
3813454.00
701357.00
1535784.00
1012182.00
10887563.00

FONDO DE FOMENTO MUNICIPAL

650488.00
5215582.00
680602.00
466821.00
2714045.00
3560322.00
897490.00
445466.00
881292.00
1738885.00
487653.00
1154402.00
1455118.00
7925013.00
808293.00
903323.00
605081.00
621965.00
577731.00
641544.00
1604484.00
316043.00
1112031.00
1049332.00
1220696.00
1328374.00

1749246.00
2890007.00
784198.00
1566032.00
985799.00
539780.00
725557.00
444280.00
478648.00
627806.00
685562.00
600517.00
27447040.00
791746.00
4202526.00
1494028.00
22196463.00
7126347.00
450531.00
1043581.00
332003.00
583401.00
500655.00
649462.00
826354.00
1246467.00
2145085.00
542476.00
907011.00
478056.00
4675420.00
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MAZATLAN VILLA DE FLORES
MIAHUATLAN DE PORFIRIO DIAZ
MIXISTLAN DE LA REFORMA
MONJAS

NATIVIDAD

NAZARENO ETLA

NEJAPA DE MADERO
IXPANTEPEC NIEVES
SANTIAGO NILTEPEC
I"H"$"% & %6()"*+
"B ()1 +)$!,

I"H$%

I"HSY68L () &()SH(*+",
I"HEY68 (%" +
I"#$%8I'B()$H+&, +1&
PUTLA VILLA DE GUERRERO
SANTA CATARINA QUIOQUITANI
REFORMA DE PINEDA

LA REFORMA

REYES ETLA

ROJAS DE CUAUHTEMOC
SALINA CRUZ

SAN AGUSTIN AMATENGO
SAN AGUSTIN ATENANGO
SAN AGUSTIN CHAYUCO

SAN AGUSTIN DE LAS JUNTAS
SAN AGUSTIN ETLA

SAN AGUSTIN LOXICHA

SAN AGUSTIN TLACOTEPEC
SAN AGUSTIN YATARENI

SAN ANDRES CABECERA NUEVA
SAN ANDRES DINICUITI

SAN ANDRES HUAXPALTEPEC
SAN ANDRES HUAYAPAM
SAN ANDRES IXTLAHUACA
SAN ANDRES LAGUNAS

SAN ANDRES NUXINO

SAN ANDRES PAXTLAN
I"HE"HYLE 1B ")+
I"HE"HYL&1BI()" "

I"HS HY&IB() (*+"+, "

"B H#%&'1$(") (*")"

I"HE HY&IS("

I"HS Y &IS(") "+

I"HE HYO& 1B (") "
I"HE"HYLEHHES("1%))&S+)" (&
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I"HS % &H &Y () (%6*")"
I"HB6" & (") F B,
I"H$%" 8" (") & +,-."
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SAN BARTOLO COYOTEPEC
SAN BARTOLOME AYAUTLA
SAN BARTOLOME LOXICHA

4426159.00
14176381.00
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R E
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2005545.00
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1281045.00
1788040.00
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1881006.00
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1403660.00
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1184639.00
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676466.00
2703410.00
684376.00
1100574.00
626187.00
615627.00
489102.00
28678559.00
531737.00
463584.00
641740.00
973615.00
447789.00
1470108.00
566539.00
535751.00
642341.00
450949.00
670764.00
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617201.00
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SAN BARTOLOME QUIALANA
SAN BARTOLOME YUCUANE
SAN BARTOLOME ZOOGOCHO
SAN BARTOLO SOYALTEPEC
SAN BARTOLO YAUTEPEC
SAN BERNARDO MIXTEPEC
I"HS%&" 1" ()"

SAN CARLOS YAUTEPEC
IHEU6& () +S" " (+H
I"H$%68 1 ()< +$",)+(-.-%
IHSY& () 5+, &)
IHS%&()*"+$!, %6-' (+"- "%"
SAN DIONISIO DEL MAR

SAN DIONISIO OCOTEPEC
SAN DIONISIO OCOTLAN
SAN ESTEBAN ATATLAHUCA
SAN FELIPE JALAPA DE DIAZ
SAN FELIPE TEJALAPAM
IHSY& &S ("
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